Jiangsu Minreon Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: A406, Building 530,18# Qingyuan Road, Wuxi,China,214028
E-mail: sean@minreon.com
Web: www.minreon.com
3D PRINTER
CATALOG
Jiangsu Minreon Technology Co.,Ltd.
3D printing industry leader

G.W. 51 KG
Power 200-250V ,50~60Hz ,950W
Filament& SoŌware
Filament CompaƟbility
PEEK, CF-PEEK, PEKK, CF-PEKK, PEI 1010/9085,
PPSU, PC, CF-PC, PA, CF-PA, GF-PA, ASA, ABS, CF-
PrinƟng Mode USB, SD card
SoŌware Cura
Supported File types STL/GCODE
Power failure recovery
No Filament warning
Auto leveling
Plaƞorm material  Carbon fiber (standard)
Glass
Model Build Volume Extruder
WISDREAM-BGF100 100x100x100mm 1
WISDREAM-BGF150 200x180x180mm 1
WISDREAM-BGF200 200x200x200mm 1
WISDREAM-BGF250 250x250x250mm 1
WISDREAM-BGF300 300x300x300mm/400mm 1
WISDREAM-BGF370X 300X300X370mm 2
WISDREAM-BGF600 500x500x600mm 1
WISDREAM-BGF1000 1000x1000x1000mm 1
WISDREAM-BGF1500 1500x1500x1500mm 1
More print sizes and requirements can be customized.
Contact us for more details.
WISDREAM-BGFD170 φ120x 170 mm 1
MORE SIZES FOR FDM PRINTER
SLA 3D PRINTING
About Stereolithography (SLA)
Stereolithography (SLA or SL; also known as

Special producƟon layer thickness 0.05mm-0.20mm opƟonal
PRECISION
VerƟcal resoluƟon 0.0002mm
Z axis repeat posiƟoning accuracy +0.01mm
SOFTWARE
Control system: RSCON5.5
File types STL
INSTALLATION  CONDITION
Power:
200-240VAC 50/60Hz, single-phase, 15Amps
(Available according to local voltage standard)
InstallaƟon ground  Solid, level, no vibraƟon
Ambient Temperature 22-25℃(71.6-77℉)
RelaƟve Humidity Less than 40%
Model Build Volume Laser
WISDREAM-BGSA350 350x350x200mm 1
WISDREAM-BGSA450 450x450x300mm 1
WISDREAM-BGSA600 600x600x400mm 1
WISDREAM-BGSA800 800x800x450mm 1
WISDREAM-BGSA1000 1000x800x600mm 1
WISDREAM-BGSA1200 1200x800x600mm 2
WISDREAM-BGSA1600 1600x800x600mm 2
WISDREAM-BGSA1800 1800x800x700mm 2
MORE SIZES FOR SLA PRINTER
More print sizes and requirements can be customized.
Contact us for more details.
SLＭ 3D PRINTING

PRECISION
Forming accuracy  100±0.1/400±0.2
VerƟcal resoluƟon 0.005mm
Repeat posiƟoning accuracy 0.008mm
SOFTWARE
Machine tool control soŌware BuildProcessor
Machine tool soŌware interface aff file
Industrial computer operaƟng system Win7& above
Network type and protocol EtherCAT/ModBus
INSTALLATION  CONDITION
Power:  380V 50/60Hz
InstallaƟon ground  Solid, level, no vibraƟon
Ambient Temperature 20-26℃(68-78.8℉)
RelaƟve Humidity Less than 40%
Model Build Volume Laser
WISDREAM-BGSM100S 100x100x100mm 1
WISDREAM-BGSM150 150x150x140mm 1
WISDREAM-BGSM250 250x280x300mm 2
WISDREAM-BGSM500 500x500x480mm 4
MORE SIZES FOR SLM PRINTER
More print sizes and requirements can be customized.
Contact us for more details.